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2016 Northern Area Championships, Sanction #: 201604014
Individual Rankings - Through Event 116

8 & Under Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Persinger, Shaye 92 7 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
2 Secor, Fiona A 78 8 Stingray Swim Team-AK
3 Bristor, Kendall R 77 8 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
4 Gutzman, Baylee L 60 8 Stingray Swim Team-AK
5 Huffer, Angela M 58 7 Stingray Swim Team-AK
6 Sletten, Naomi M 51 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
7 Esmailka, Lily 36 8 Galena Swim Team-AK
8 Summers, Bailey M 33 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
9 Umphenour, Jocelyn K 27 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

10 Hatley, Jadyn E 26 7 Stingray Swim Team-AK
11 Casterline, Kate L 22 6 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
12 Cristobal Solorzano, Noa 13 8 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
13 Tulloch, Marina D 11 7 Galena Swim Team-AK

8 & Under Boys - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Kopp, Clint 76 8 Galena Swim Team-AK
2 Hart, Justin D 57 8 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
3 Scotten, Hawken E 54 8 Galena Swim Team-AK
4 Ross, Owen R 45 7 Galena Swim Team-AK
5 Wentz, Coop Z 40 7 Stingray Swim Team-AK
6 Stouder, Eric M 30 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
7 Smith, Luke M 28 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
8 Shafrir, Nadav 11 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
9 Drath, Xavier J 10 7 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

8 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Persinger, Shaye 92 7 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
2 Secor, Fiona A 78 8 Stingray Swim Team-AK
3 Bristor, Kendall R 77 8 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
4 Kopp, Clint 76 8 Galena Swim Team-AK
5 Gutzman, Baylee L 60 8 Stingray Swim Team-AK
6 Huffer, Angela M 58 7 Stingray Swim Team-AK
7 Hart, Justin D 57 8 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
8 Scotten, Hawken E 54 8 Galena Swim Team-AK
9 Sletten, Naomi M 51 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

10 Ross, Owen R 45 7 Galena Swim Team-AK
11 Wentz, Coop Z 40 7 Stingray Swim Team-AK
12 Esmailka, Lily 36 8 Galena Swim Team-AK
13 Summers, Bailey M 33 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
14 Stouder, Eric M 30 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
15 Smith, Luke M 28 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
16 Umphenour, Jocelyn K 27 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
17 Hatley, Jadyn E 26 7 Stingray Swim Team-AK
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8 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

18 Casterline, Kate L 22 6 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
19 Cristobal Solorzano, Noa 13 8 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
20 Shafrir, Nadav 11 8 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
20 Tulloch, Marina D 11 7 Galena Swim Team-AK
22 Drath, Xavier J 10 7 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

9-10 Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 McCallum, Meah E 10510 Stingray Swim Team-AK
2 Hafele, Avery R 9410 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
3 Lovell, Billi E 9210 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
3 Hsieh, Lily J 9210 Stingray Swim Team-AK
5 White, Grace C 8310 Stingray Swim Team-AK
6 Mills, Evelyn L 52 9 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
7 Schultze, Sophia M 5110 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
8 Sletten, Sarah E 4910 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
9 Smith, Olivia L 4710 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

10 Napolilli, Natalie N 3610 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
11 Bailey, Symone S 3510 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
12 Elliott, Sami E 3410 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
12 Brower, Deborah M 34 9 Unattached-AK
14 Gregor, Kelly J 23 9 Stingray Swim Team-AK
15 Peterson, Lily C 22 9 Stingray Swim Team-AK
16 Wentz, Talia Z 12 9 Stingray Swim Team-AK
17 Banaszewski, Alina M 1010 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
17 Schumacher, Isabell L 1010 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

9-10 Boys - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Conley, Patrick D 9410 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
2 Freeman, Dawson K 8010 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
3 Emerson, Tobie H 7810 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
3 Ice, Justin W 7810 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
5 Lankford, Hunter T 72.50 9 Stingray Swim Team-AK
6 Huntington, Milo N 68 9 Galena Swim Team-AK
7 Kopp, Preston 66.5010 Galena Swim Team-AK
8 Young, Cooper N 64 9 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
8 Smith, Jon T 6410 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK

10 Sim, Daniel 53 9 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
11 Bauer, Jonny L 1210 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
12 Pensley, Atigun E 1010 Stingray Swim Team-AK

9-10 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 McCallum, Meah E 10510 Stingray Swim Team-AK
2 Conley, Patrick D 9410 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
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9-10 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

2 Hafele, Avery R 9410 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
4 Hsieh, Lily J 9210 Stingray Swim Team-AK
4 Lovell, Billi E 9210 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
6 White, Grace C 8310 Stingray Swim Team-AK
7 Freeman, Dawson K 8010 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
8 Emerson, Tobie H 7810 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
8 Ice, Justin W 7810 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK

10 Lankford, Hunter T 72.50 9 Stingray Swim Team-AK
11 Huntington, Milo N 68 9 Galena Swim Team-AK
12 Kopp, Preston 66.5010 Galena Swim Team-AK
13 Smith, Jon T 6410 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK
13 Young, Cooper N 64 9 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
15 Sim, Daniel 53 9 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
16 Mills, Evelyn L 52 9 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
17 Schultze, Sophia M 5110 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
18 Sletten, Sarah E 4910 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
19 Smith, Olivia L 4710 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
20 Napolilli, Natalie N 3610 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
21 Bailey, Symone S 3510 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
22 Brower, Deborah M 34 9 Unattached-AK
22 Elliott, Sami E 3410 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
24 Gregor, Kelly J 23 9 Stingray Swim Team-AK
25 Peterson, Lily C 22 9 Stingray Swim Team-AK
26 Bauer, Jonny L 1210 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
26 Wentz, Talia Z 12 9 Stingray Swim Team-AK
28 Pensley, Atigun E 1010 Stingray Swim Team-AK
28 Banaszewski, Alina M 1010 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
28 Schumacher, Isabell L 1010 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Brower, Elizabeth A 11012 Unattached-AK
2 White, Lauren E 9112 Stingray Swim Team-AK
3 Whisler, Riley 8011 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
4 Preece, Ellie A 7712 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
5 Beshears, Makenna E 7411 Stingray Swim Team-AK
6 McCarter, Katy A 7312 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
7 Cook, Jeannie M 7212 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
8 Shank, Asyia M 7011 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
9 Young, Cady L 6311 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

10 Secor, Blaque I 6211 Stingray Swim Team-AK
11 Hart, Sarah L 5412 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
12 Menadelook, Brianna N 5012 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK
13 Murrah, Lylah P 4411 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam
14 Vertz, Kaylee H 3712 Delta Greely Tide-AK
15 Smith, Katie L 3411 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK
16 Bristor, Samantha S 3311 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
17 Birkholz, Abby R 2811 Stingray Swim Team-AK
18 Study, Laura J 2412 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
19 Benson, Juliette M 2312 Stingray Swim Team-AK
20 Wendt, Timberlyn C 2211 Stingray Swim Team-AK
21 Prince, Autumn F 1011 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
21 Callahan, Lupe C 1012 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Fox, Logan B 9612 Stingray Swim Team-AK
2 Rodgers, Travon J 9012 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
3 Gibson, Elias S 8111 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
4 Harnum, Kyan E 7411 Stingray Swim Team-AK
5 Boatman, Caleb M 7211 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
6 Huffer, Alex H 7111 Stingray Swim Team-AK
7 Brower, Joshua K 6311 Unattached-AK
8 Umphenour, Wyatt A 4611 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
9 Forrest, Christopher J 4411 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

10 Birkholz, Bradley N 4311 Stingray Swim Team-AK
11 Plambeck, Brandon N 3512 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
12 Huntington, Paul Y 2512 Galena Swim Team-AK
13 Clark, Preston 2211 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
14 Zaldivar, Jace M 2111 Stingray Swim Team-AK
15 Hafner, Andrew T 1312 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK
16 Quayle, River M 1211 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
16 Kim, Daniel K 1212 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
16 Stefanec, Aiden R 1212 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
16 McLeod, Rylan 1211 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK

11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Brower, Elizabeth A 11012 Unattached-AK
2 Fox, Logan B 9612 Stingray Swim Team-AK
3 White, Lauren E 9112 Stingray Swim Team-AK
4 Rodgers, Travon J 9012 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
5 Gibson, Elias S 8111 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
6 Whisler, Riley 8011 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
7 Preece, Ellie A 7712 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
8 Harnum, Kyan E 7411 Stingray Swim Team-AK
8 Beshears, Makenna E 7411 Stingray Swim Team-AK

10 McCarter, Katy A 7312 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
11 Cook, Jeannie M 7212 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
11 Boatman, Caleb M 7211 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam
13 Huffer, Alex H 7111 Stingray Swim Team-AK
14 Shank, Asyia M 7011 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
15 Brower, Joshua K 6311 Unattached-AK
15 Young, Cady L 6311 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
17 Secor, Blaque I 6211 Stingray Swim Team-AK
18 Hart, Sarah L 5412 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
19 Menadelook, Brianna N 5012 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK
20 Umphenour, Wyatt A 4611 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
21 Forrest, Christopher J 4411 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
21 Murrah, Lylah P 4411 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
23 Birkholz, Bradley N 4311 Stingray Swim Team-AK
24 Vertz, Kaylee H 3712 Delta Greely Tide-AK
25 Plambeck, Brandon N 3512 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
26 Smith, Katie L 3411 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK
27 Bristor, Samantha S 3311 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
28 Birkholz, Abby R 2811 Stingray Swim Team-AK
29 Huntington, Paul Y 2512 Galena Swim Team-AK
30 Study, Laura J 2412 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
31 Benson, Juliette M 2312 Stingray Swim Team-AK
32 Clark, Preston 2211 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
32 Wendt, Timberlyn C 2211 Stingray Swim Team-AK
34 Zaldivar, Jace M 2111 Stingray Swim Team-AK
35 Hafner, Andrew T 1312 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK
36 McLeod, Rylan 1211 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
36 Kim, Daniel K 1212 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
36 Quayle, River M 1211 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
36 Stefanec, Aiden R 1212 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
40 Callahan, Lupe C 1012 Nome Northstar Swim Team-AK
40 Prince, Autumn F 1011 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Conley, Annie L 10113 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
2 Gillay, Cassidy A 9114 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
2 Taube, Hannah R 9114 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
4 McCallum, Shannon H 8613 Stingray Swim Team-AK
5 Schachle, Victoria L 8413 Stingray Swim Team-AK
6 Chen, Anastasia 7713 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
6 Drake, Raven P 7713 Stingray Swim Team-AK
8 Rodgers, Jaiden S 7114 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
9 Hrinko, Madi C 68.5013 Stingray Swim Team-AK

10 Bodyfelt, Adryahn R 54.5013 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
11 Billings, Heidi R 4513 Stingray Swim Team-AK
12 Johnson, Greta F 3113 Stingray Swim Team-AK
13 Eppingher, Patricia V 3013 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
14 Kind, Oljanna L 2614 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
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13-14 Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

15 Bailey, Ella S 2113 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
16 Firmin, Jelly J 1514 Galena Swim Team-AK
17 Carter, Kylee A 1013 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
18 Day, Katie E 913 Stingray Swim Team-AK
19 Umphenour, Shyler J 513 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Smith, Evan E 10814 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
1 Beshears, Crieghton S 10814 Stingray Swim Team-AK
3 Johnson, Derick A 8414 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
4 Kim, Chris J 8014 Stingray Swim Team-AK
5 Gregor, Riley J 6913 Stingray Swim Team-AK
6 McIntosh, Patrick C 6613 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
7 DeAngelis, Boston T 5613 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
8 Banaszewski, Matthew 5013 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
9 Emerson, Steven W 4613 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

10 Vertz, Kevin D 2513 Delta Greely Tide-AK
10 Petersen, Carson W 2514 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
12 Korhonen, Ryan J 2113 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
13 Maio, Vincent C 1313 Stingray Swim Team-AK
14 Martin, Luke A 1113 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Beshears, Crieghton S 10814 Stingray Swim Team-AK
1 Smith, Evan E 10814 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
3 Conley, Annie L 10113 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
4 Taube, Hannah R 9114 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
4 Gillay, Cassidy A 9114 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
6 McCallum, Shannon H 8613 Stingray Swim Team-AK
7 Schachle, Victoria L 8413 Stingray Swim Team-AK
7 Johnson, Derick A 8414 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
9 Kim, Chris J 8014 Stingray Swim Team-AK

10 Chen, Anastasia 7713 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
10 Drake, Raven P 7713 Stingray Swim Team-AK
12 Rodgers, Jaiden S 7114 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
13 Gregor, Riley J 6913 Stingray Swim Team-AK
14 Hrinko, Madi C 68.5013 Stingray Swim Team-AK
15 McIntosh, Patrick C 6613 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
16 DeAngelis, Boston T 5613 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
17 Bodyfelt, Adryahn R 54.5013 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
18 Banaszewski, Matthew 5013 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
19 Emerson, Steven W 4613 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
20 Billings, Heidi R 4513 Stingray Swim Team-AK
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam
21 Johnson, Greta F 3113 Stingray Swim Team-AK
22 Eppingher, Patricia V 3013 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
23 Kind, Oljanna L 2614 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
24 Petersen, Carson W 2514 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
24 Vertz, Kevin D 2513 Delta Greely Tide-AK
26 Bailey, Ella S 2113 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
26 Korhonen, Ryan J 2113 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
28 Firmin, Jelly J 1514 Galena Swim Team-AK
29 Maio, Vincent C 1313 Stingray Swim Team-AK
30 Martin, Luke A 1113 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
31 Carter, Kylee A 1013 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
32 Day, Katie E 913 Stingray Swim Team-AK
33 Umphenour, Shyler J 513 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

15 & Over Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Williamson, Jessica M 10115 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
2 Berrie, Shelby R 9815 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
3 Boatman, Hannah L 9416 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
4 Angaiak, Abigail R 9117 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
5 Nicholson, Kendall D 9017 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
6 Evershed, Elcee M 8316 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
7 Booysen, Megan 6815 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
8 Mills, Hannah E 6615 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
9 McIntosh, Nicole A 6217 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

10 Handeland, Rachel H 5617 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
11 Sager, Jordyn L 5416 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
12 Atencio, Raquel C 5215 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
13 Lucero, Mary M 3818 Stingray Swim Team-AK
14 Nagaoka, Yuki 3716 Stingray Swim Team-AK
15 Pilkinton, Emily A 3115 Stingray Swim Team-AK
16 Bryant, Tirzah C 3015 Galena Swim Team-AK
17 Hancock, Kait E 1416 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
18 Swarner, Sheryl M 1015 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
19 Jensen-Roehl, Autumn S 617 Galena Swim Team-AK
20 Lennon, Sam M 315 Stingray Swim Team-AK

15 & Over Boys - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 O'Donoghue, Tristan R 11017 Stingray Swim Team-AK
1 Suleimani, Alex S 11016 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
3 Bastille, Louis R 9416 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
4 Conley, Cameron J 8815 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
5 Gregor, Charlie F 8715 Stingray Swim Team-AK
6 Palmer, Noah J 8415 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
7 Miller, Daniel T 7515 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam
8 Kegley, Noah E 6716 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
9 Lucero, Michael A 5917 Stingray Swim Team-AK

10 Slusser, Joey C 5616 Stingray Swim Team-AK
11 McIntosh, Jonathan W 4715 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
12 Riddle, John H 3415 Galena Swim Team-AK
13 Pope, Sam A 2716 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
14 Hess, Andrew E 1416 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK

15 & Over Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Suleimani, Alex S 11016 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
1 O'Donoghue, Tristan R 11017 Stingray Swim Team-AK
3 Williamson, Jessica M 10115 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
4 Berrie, Shelby R 9815 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
5 Boatman, Hannah L 9416 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
5 Bastille, Louis R 9416 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
7 Angaiak, Abigail R 9117 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
8 Nicholson, Kendall D 9017 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
9 Conley, Cameron J 8815 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK

10 Gregor, Charlie F 8715 Stingray Swim Team-AK
11 Palmer, Noah J 8415 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
12 Evershed, Elcee M 8316 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
13 Miller, Daniel T 7515 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
14 Booysen, Megan 6815 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
15 Kegley, Noah E 6716 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
16 Mills, Hannah E 6615 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
17 McIntosh, Nicole A 6217 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
18 Lucero, Michael A 5917 Stingray Swim Team-AK
19 Handeland, Rachel H 5617 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
19 Slusser, Joey C 5616 Stingray Swim Team-AK
21 Sager, Jordyn L 5416 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
22 Atencio, Raquel C 5215 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
23 McIntosh, Jonathan W 4715 North Pole Aquatic Club-AK
24 Lucero, Mary M 3818 Stingray Swim Team-AK
25 Nagaoka, Yuki 3716 Stingray Swim Team-AK
26 Riddle, John H 3415 Galena Swim Team-AK
27 Pilkinton, Emily A 3115 Stingray Swim Team-AK
28 Bryant, Tirzah C 3015 Galena Swim Team-AK
29 Pope, Sam A 2716 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
30 Hess, Andrew E 1416 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
30 Hancock, Kait E 1416 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
32 Swarner, Sheryl M 1015 Midnight Sun Swim Team-AK
33 Jensen-Roehl, Autumn S 617 Galena Swim Team-AK
34 Lennon, Sam M 315 Stingray Swim Team-AK


